MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AuctaHuma 5
12.03.2024 - 10:30

Manbumkn, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nsiaBaHue

13 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 113 14

1 KO/IOTOBKW/H, Bnagumnp

MWKEPWH, Bcesonop,
®ENOPWNH, Makap
KPYYOK, Tumodpeii
YNAMAEB, Amup
XANMMOB, OaHuanb
MEJIbHNKOB, Apkaguii
KYWHWP, Makcnm

O ~NOOThA~,WN

3annbiB 2 13 14

1 NAHKOB, PomaH

2 KY3bMWH, JleoHnp,

3 UMXKOB, Meb

4 FOOAEB, Muxann

5 AOCAEB, Knpunn

6 LWAPAIOB, Bcesosog
7 METPOB, ViBaH

8 BEPWYEB, Tumocpeii

3annbiB 313 14

1 COKOJ0OB, Makcum

2 TOPBYHOB, ApTém

3 BOr'JAH, CrenaH

4 XAPJIAMOB, AHgapeii
5 PEWETHAK, Hukonai
6 MEHTEW, PomaH

7 KPYTHOB, Huknta

8 HOBUWKOB, Hukonaii

3annbiB 4 n3 14

1 EFOPOB, AHgpeli

2 BOWHOB, ApceHuii

3 KANNABUH, OmuTtpwii
4 3ABPOANH, Apkaawii
5 MEPCUVAHOB, PycnaH
6 YXUNKUHCKUIA, Netp
7 NONNNOB, AmnTpwii
8 MEPLLUMKOB, Anekceii

3annbiB 5 n3 14

1 OM’MEHKO, CrtenaH

2 ®POJIOB, ViBaH

3 ®POJIOBCKUW, Kupunn
4 MAKCVMOB, Makcum

5 TPA®OB, Vropb

BUPL, ApTém

PO30B, AnekcaHap
UEPE3OB, JleoHnp,

0 ~N O

lop poxaeHua
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MATIT "Mepungnan"
MATT "HOXHbIA"
MAT "MepugunaH"
MAT "XoBpuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "MepugunaH"
MAT "MepugunaH"
MATT "HOXHbIA"

MATT "HOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "Mepungnan"
MATI "MepnBefkoBo"
MAT "MepugunaH"
MAT "XoBpuHo"
MAT "XoBpuHo"
MATT "HOXHbIA"

MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIM "LWNCK"

MAT "XoBpuHo"

MATT "FOXHbIA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "Mepungnan"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATT "HOXHbIA"
MATI "MepnBefkoBo"

MAI1 "MegBsegkoso"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI1 "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "Mepungnan"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"

2:32.00
2:30.00
2:27.00
2:24.00
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2:30.00
2:31.11
2:35.00

2:40.00
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2:37.86
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2:45.00
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2:45.00

2:48.00
2:46.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
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2:48.00
2:48.00
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AnctaHuma 5, Manbunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 6 13 14

1 NOCTONbHUK, ApTém 11 MAI "MegBeakoso" 2:51.00
2 BOWVIKO, Bnagnmup 11 MAI "KOxHbIiA" 2:50.00
3 HEMYTWH, Martseii 11 MAI "KOXHbIiA" 2:50.00
4 BATPAKOB, AnekcaHap 11 MAI "XoBpuHO" 2:50.00
5 MPYAHWNKOB, Hukuta 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:50.00
6 CEMEHOB, JaHunn 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:50.00
7 KYAPALWOB, Poctucnas 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:51.00
8 AKMMOB, AHTOH 11 MAI "Mepugnan" 2:51.97

3annbiB 7 13 14

1 WATAJIOB, PycnaH 11 MAI "KOXHbIiA" 2:55.00
2 YYEB, borgaH 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:55.00
3 NAYEB, Bnaancnas 11 MATI "MegBsegkoso" 2:54.00
4 BJIACOB, [leHuc 11 MAI "MepugnaH" 2:52.00
5 F'AJIbLEB, Huknta 11 MAI "MepugnaH" 2:53.00
6 AKYL, Huknta 11 MAI "Mepugnan" 2:55.00
7 NETPOBCKUIA, ApTém 11  MAI "MepfBezkoBo" 2:55.00
8 COPOKOYMOB, Cepreli 11  MAI "MepfBezkoBo" 2:55.00

3annbiB 8 3 14

1 VIBPAEB, AHgpeii 11 MAT "KOXHbIA" 2:58.00
2 KOCTWH, Jmutpuii 11 MAM "MepugmaH" 2:57.00
3 KPABYEHKO, Bnagumnp 11  MAM "MegBeakoBo" 2:56.00
4 OPEXOB, Tumodei 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:55.00
5 CYBOPOB, Hukosnaii 11  MAnM "MegBeakoBo" 2:56.00
6 KAPACVIK, Muxann 11 MAn "KocuHo" 2:57.00
7 BOJIYKOB, Muxaun 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:57.00
8 MAKJ/IALLOB, PocTucnas 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:58.00

3annbiB 9 n3 14

1 ®EOCEEB, Tumodeii 11  MAI "MeaBeakoBo" 3:00.00
2 MNbDPKOB, AembsH 11 MAI "KocuHo" 3:00.00
3 KAJIbYEHKO, ViBaH 11 MATI "Mepugnan™ 2:59.80
4 KOPOBEHKOB, ApTém 11 MAIN "MepBeakoso" 2:58.00
5 TKAUEHKO, Bnagnmup 11 MAI "KOXHbIiA" 2:59.00
6 WEPBAKOB, CeMéH 11 MAIN "MepBeakoso" 3:00.00
7 YWAKOB, JaHnun 11 MATI "MegBsegkoso" 3:00.00
8 MAC/IOB, Hukuta 11 MAI "KocnHo" 3:00.00

3annbiB 10 3 14

1 TATAPVHOB, Makcum 11 MAI "MepgBeakoBso” 3:01.00
2 JIATAWLUVH, Bnagncnas 11 MATI "Mepugnan™ 3:00.21
3 MELWEPAKOB, CtenaH 11 MAI "KocuHo" 3:00.00
4 KBATKOBCKWIA, HukuTa 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:00.00
5 METPOB, Kupunn 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:00.00
6 KMKTEB, Vnbsa 11 MAI "MepaBeakoBso” 3:00.00
7 BPbI3rA/IOB, fApocnas 11 MAIN "Mepugnan" 3:00.50
8 E®VIMOB, EBreHuii 11 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3:01.00
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AnctaHuma 5, Manbunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 11 n3 14

1 T'YBAHOB, CtenaH

2 HOBWKOB, AaHuun

3 AP3AMACOB, MBaH

4 BYPMAKWH, Hazap

5 MAPKWH, Banepwii

6 LUIAEB, Bukrtop

7 WBPATNMOB, 9nbaap
8 N’PUTOPbLEB, Anekcei

3annbiB 12 13 14

1 AKCEHOB, Bagum

2 NBAHOB, Mapk

3 TMXOHOB, Cepadum
4 OPT, Kupunn

5 MABJIOB, BaH

6 YBAKUWH, eHunc

7 TPOWEB, PoaunoH

8 WANbITNH, F'eoprui

3annbiB 13 13 14
CMWVPHOW, Bacunwii

KYPBATOB, AnekcaHgp

1

2

3 KYAPALWOB, Apocnas
4 CTPOKAHb, Makcum
5 KAPAEB, Hukuta

6 XOAbIKNH, Muxaun
7 HAYMOB, Bacunwii
8

3annbiB 14 n3 14

2 VIBAHOB, OmuTpnia
3 MAH®WNOB, Muxaun
4 TPETbAKOB, AHgpei
5 BOJIOWWH, NeoHug,
6 KAPAMAH, Mapcenb
7 CMUPHOB, Makcum

rOPOAHNYEB, Anekceli
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MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATT "FOXHBIA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATT "FOXHbIA"

MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MAI "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "KOHbIiA"
MATIT "KOHbIiA"
MATI "MepugmnaH
MATI "MepugmnaH
MATI "MepugmnaH

MATI "KocnHo"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"

MAIT "KocunHo"
MAIT "KocunHo"
MATT "HOXHbIin"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MATI "XoBpuHO"

3:05.00
3:05.00
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3:02.00
3:03.00
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3:05.00
3:05.00

3:08.00
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3:07.19
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3:11.00
3:10.00
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3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:12.50

3:25.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:22.00
3:30.00
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